New York State University Police at Purchase

05/01/2018...05/31/2018

Incident #

CR-00070-18

Domestic Incident

CR-00071-18

Domestic Incident

CR-00072-18

CR-00073-18

CR-00074-18

CR-00075-18

CR-00076-18

CR-00077-18

CR-00078-18

Reported

Date

05/01/2018

04/30/2018

05/02/2018

05/06/2018

05/09/2018

05/10/2018

05/14/2018

05/17/2018

05/31/2018

Time

01:54:00

23:52:00

18:17:00

08:59:00

17:03:00

12:55:00

17:08:00

15:09:00

14:18:00

Daily Crime Log

Occurred If Different

Date Time Incident Type
04/30/2018 23:52:00
04/30/2018 23:52:00 SUSPICIOUS
INCIDENT
05/02/2018 18:17:00 SUICIDE
05/06/2018 08:59:00 CRIMINAL
MISCHIEF
05/09/2018 16:50:00 LARCENY
05/07/2018 21:39:00 LARCENY
04/14/2018 00:00:00 LARCENY
05/17/2018 15:09:00 SUSPICIOUS
INCIDENT
05/20/2018 12:00:00 LARCENY

Location / Disposition

PHASE 1

CLEARED BY
ARREST--ADULT

PHASE 1

CLEARED BY
ARREST--ADULT

SUNY PURCHASE

INVESTIGATION
PENDING

DANCE BUILDING

UNKNOWN

NEUBERGER
MUSEUM
CLOSED BY
INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

LOT E-5

CLOSED BY
INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

DORMS E/F

INVESTIGATION
PENDING

PHASE 2

CLOSED BY
INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

PHASE 1

INVESTIGATION
PENDING



