Daily Crime Log

Reported		Occurred If D	Occurred If Different			
Incident #	Date	Time	Date	Time	Incident Type	Location / Disposition
CR-00070-18 Domestic Incident	05/01/2018	01:54:00	04/30/2018	23:52:00		PHASE 1 CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT
CR-00071-18	04/30/2018	23:52:00	04/30/2018	23:52:00	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	PHASE 1 CLEARED BY
Domestic Incident CR-00072-18	05/02/2018	18:17:00	05/02/2018	18:17:00	SUICIDE	ARRESTADULT SUNY PURCHASE INVESTIGATION PENDING
CR-00073-18	05/06/2018	08:59:00	05/06/2018	08:59:00	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	DANCE BUILDING UNKNOWN
CR-00074-18	05/09/2018	17:03:00	05/09/2018	16:50:00	LARCENY	NEUBERGER MUSEUM CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)
CR-00075-18	05/10/2018	12:55:00	05/07/2018	21:39:00	LARCENY	LOT E-5 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)
CR-00076-18	05/14/2018	17:08:00	04/14/2018	00:00:00	LARCENY	DORMS E/F INVESTIGATION PENDING
CR-00077-18	05/17/2018	15:09:00	05/17/2018	15:09:00	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	PHASE 2 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
CR-00078-18	05/31/2018	14:18:00	05/20/2018	12:00:00	LARCENY	(CBI) PHASE 1 INVESTIGATION PENDING